FRANGIPANI

BeacH REsorT

Room Category

Frangipani Room

Ocean View Room

Deluxe Ocean View Room &
Junior Suite

One Bedroom Suite

Two Bedroom Suite

Three Bedroom Suite

Grand Penthouse Suite &

Four Bedroom Villa

k) l-'rangipani's new Grand Penthouse Suite & Deluxe QOcean View Rooms will be available for boo]ﬂhg from November 2020.

* Rates are pe niﬁdhl. based op single qr double
Ra&ej exclude 10% service
Holiday Season 1s excluded from specials an

rge an 12% ga\'en ment

2019 — 2020 Room Rates™

$675

$775

$1050

$1250

$1750

$4000

Dec 16 -

Jan 5

$550

$725

$1150

$1150

$1350

$1850

$2300

$3000

$6000

Jan 6-
Apr 14

$450
$600
$900
$900
$995
$1400
$1700

$2250

$4500

occupancig. Discounts are taken ofl rack rates.
a

b
package rates.

Apr 15-
Aug 31

$385

$485
$625
$625
$725
$1000
$1200

$1500

$3500

7 )Q’!é}‘ Beach Break Special

7 Night Miumum Stay

10% off Junior Suites, One Bedroom Suites +
Multt Room Suites

G'ndrzss Summer Spufa[

10 Night Minimum Stay

Enjoy 15% off Junior Suite and One Bedroom Suites
or 20% off Two and Three-Bedroom Suites

Honeymooners’ Paradise

Spend seven nights at the Frangipani in a one-
bedroom suite and enjoy a bottle of champagne, a
boat cruise, and a beachside couple’s massage to
celebrate your first getaway as Mr. & Mrs.!

Summer/Fall: $4750
Spring: $6500



