

2019 - 2020 Room Rates*

DEACH RESORT	<u>Nov 1-</u> <u>Dec 15</u>	<u>Dec 16 -</u> <u>Ian 5</u>	<u>Jan 6-</u> Apr 14	Apr 15- Aug 31
Room Category	<u>bee 15</u>	<u>jun 5</u>	MPI II	Nug 51
Frangipani Room	\$415	\$550	\$450	\$385
Ocean View Room	\$515	\$725	\$600	\$485
Deluxe Ocean View Room 👁	\$675	\$1150	\$900	\$625
Junior Suite	\$675	\$1150	\$900	\$625
One Bedroom Suite	\$775	\$1350	\$995	\$725
Two Bedroom Suite	\$1050	\$1850	\$1400	\$1000
Three Bedroom Suite	\$1250	\$2300	\$1700	\$1200
Grand Penthouse Suite 👁	\$1750	\$3000	\$2250	\$1500
Four Bedroom Villa	\$4000	\$6000	\$4500	\$3500

7 Night Beach Break Special

7 Night Minimum Stay

10% off Junior Suites, One Bedroom Suites + Multi Room Suites

Indless Summer Special

10 Night Minimum Stay

Enjoy 15% off Junior Suite and One Bedroom Suites or 20% off Two and Three-Bedroom Suites

Honeymooners' Paradise

Spend seven nights at the Frangipani in a onebedroom suite and enjoy a bottle of champagne, a boat cruise, and a beachside couple's massage to celebrate your first getaway as Mr. & Mrs.!

> Summer/Fall: \$4750 Spring: \$6500

[•] Frangipani's new Grand Penthouse Suite & Deluxe Ocean View Rooms will be available for booking from November 2020.

^{*} Rates are per night, based on single or double occupancy. Discounts are taken off rack rates. Rates exclude 10% service charge and 12% government tax. Holiday Season is excluded from specials and package rates.